SECOND
OWNER

Stacker - Still

Specifications

Drive

Battery voltage
Free lift

Overhead clearance
Lifting capacity

Mast

Elektric
24V
1400mm
1930mm
2000kg

Triplex

Stacker - Still

WKH.4194
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Elektric 4288 2018

Brand Still
Model
Year 2018

Dimensions

Length

Width 800
Height 1930
Weight 1620


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-1659
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Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 6 11462913
E: Koen@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com




